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DEPARTMENT "ADDITIONAL DIRECTOR OF SURVEY, MEGHALAYA

30-OCT-25  SHRI BUSTER SHANGPLIANG 132512520 03-11-2025 E-CPO1

DEPARTMENT ADDL. DIRECTOR OF HEALTH SERVICES CIVIL HOS

13-NOV-25  SMT SHALIN KHARUMNUID 132512967 13-11-2025 E-CPO2

DEPARTMENT Asstt. Inspector General Of Police (R) Meghalaya  Shillong

05-JUN-25  SHRI TORID D. SANGMA MPS 132513026 10-11-2025 E-CPO3

DEPARTMENT B. D. O  MAWTHADRAISHAN C & R.D BLOCK NONGS

17-SEP-25  SHRI ONESIMUS THYRNIANG 132512947 17-09-2025 E-CPO4

DEPARTMENT B.D.O UMSNING COMMUNITY & RURAL DEVELOPM

29-OCT-25 SMT TIDYNESS KHARBYNGAR 132513661 30-10-2025 E-CPO5

DEPARTMENT CHIEF ENGINEER P.W.D (ROADS)  SHILLONG

25-NOV-25  SMT PROFILASH R. SANGMA 132512454 27-11-2025 E-CPO6

DEPARTMENT CHIEF ENGINEER PHE MEGHALAYA SHILLONG

17-NOV-25   SMT KMENTIMAI SYIEML.D 132513679 17-11-2025 E-CPO7

17-NOV-25 SHRI BRASDINGROY MARNGA 132513790 17-11-2025 E-CPO8

19-NOV-25   SMT DUHLANG PASWETTH 132513850 19-11-2025 E-CPO9

26-NOV-25   SMT THEIRIDA SUNGOHDR 132513666 26-11-2025 E-CPO10

27-OCT-25   SHRI LENDITH N SANGMA 132513498 27-10-2025 E-CPO11

DEPARTMENT Commandant  Central Training Institute  Civil Defence Ho
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25-NOV-25 SHRI HOMESINGH KHONGJOH 132512874 27-11-2025 E-CPO12

DEPARTMENT COMMANDANT 4TH MLP (2ND IRBN) SOHPIAN  WES

19-NOV-25   SHRI DISHA M. MARAKABS 132514005 25-11-2025 E-CPO13

DEPARTMENT COMMANDANT CENTRAL TRAINING INSTITUTE CIV

31-OCT-25   SHRI KASIN A SANGMAJR. I 132512493 31-10-2025 E-CPO14

DEPARTMENT Commanding Officer 2 Meghalaya Bn Ncc

01-AUG-25 SHRI DONBOR KHARKONGOR 132513779 03-11-2025 E-CPO15

DEPARTMENT D.F.O EAST KHASI HILLS & RI BHOI (T) DIVISION SHI

13-OCT-25 SHRI PHRANGSNGI LYNGDOH 132513883 03-11-2025 E-CPO16

DEPARTMENT D.F.O East Khasi Hills And Ri-Bhoi Territorial  Division  Sh

25-NOV-25   SHRI BRAITHIN N SANGMA 132513399 27-11-2025 E-CPO17

25-NOV-25   SHRI WITHALSON SANGMA 132513398 28-11-2025 E-CPO18

DEPARTMENT DEPUTY COMMISSIONER, WEST JAINTIA HILLS, JO

26-NOV-25  SMT SAHDEILANA IONGWAI 132513634 26-11-2025 E-CPO19

DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR OF AGRICULTURE MEGHALAYA SHILLO

20-NOV-25   SHRI FAMELY SUTINGPOW 132513821 20-11-2025 E-CPO20

DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR OF DAIRY DEVELOPMENT MEGHALAYA 

31-OCT-25 SHRI BALAKYNTIEW SOHTUN 132513531 04-11-2025 E-CPO21

DEPARTMENT Director Of Food & Civil Supplies  Shillong

29-OCT-25 SHRI TOAIBAN KHRAWBOR JY 132513266 04-11-2025 E-CPO22

DEPARTMENT Director Of Printing & Stationery Meghalaya Shillong
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25-NOV-25   SMT MINDIS SYIEMTIME W 132513959 27-11-2025 E-CPO23

DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR OF SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION MEG

11-NOV-25   SMT ALISHA SYIEMHEAD A 132513593 11-11-2025 E-CPO24

31-OCT-25  SHRI KYNTIEWBOR SOHTUN 132513592 19-11-2025 E-CPO25

DEPARTMENT DISTRICT MEDICAL AND HEALTH OFFICER EAST K

04-NOV-25 SMT DEINIWANROY PAKYNTE 132513919 13-11-2025 E-CPO26

19-NOV-25  SMT CANBELDA SYIEMLIEH 132513989 20-11-2025 E-CPO27

DEPARTMENT DISTRICT SERICULTURE OFFICER WEST GARO HIL

31-OCT-25 SHRI NOLLINGSTONE K MARA 132512463 31-10-2025 E-CPO28

DEPARTMENT Executive Engineer P.W.D (Roads) Nongpoh Division Nongp

25-NOV-25   SMT MARGARET SYNGKLI 132513174 27-11-2025 E-CPO29

DEPARTMENT MEDICAL SUPERINTENDENT CIVIL HOSPITAL NON

03-NOV-25   SMT KITDOR RANIDRESSE 13259923 03-11-2025 E-CPO30

DEPARTMENT Principal Pinemount School  Shillong

06-NOV-25 SMT FENELLA BAKOR KHARS 132512883 13-11-2025 E-CPO31

DEPARTMENT Sub-Divisional School Education Officer  Ri-Bhoi District N

17-NOV-25 SHRI MELANSIUS K SHABONG 132513368 21-11-2025 E-CPO32

17-NOV-25   SMT JULIE KHONGLAMASS 132513545 21-11-2025 E-CPO33

17-NOV-25   SHRI RESTEIN MAWLONGH 132513999 25-11-2025 E-CPO34

DEPARTMENT SUB-DIVISIONAL SCHOOL EDUCATION OFFICER MA

13-NOV-25   SHRI DIBARBOR LYNGDOH 132513962 17-11-2025 E-CPO35
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DEPARTMENT Superindent Of Police (F &Es)  Western Range Tura

17-NOV-25 SHRI NANDARSTAND A SANG 132513514 17-11-2025 E-CPO36

17-NOV-25   SHRI BINSON M MARAKDF 132513515 17-11-2025 E-CPO37

DEPARTMENT Superintendent Of Excise Resubelpara

26-NOV-25 SMT HYDROLINE K. SANGMA 132513858 26-11-2025 E-CPO38

DEPARTMENT SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE (C) M.P.R.O SHILLON

07-NOV-25   SHRI WINTON MARAKSUB I 132513288 11-11-2025 E-CPO39

07-NOV-25   SHRI REBELDING WARJRIS 132512673 11-11-2025 E-CPO40

14-NOV-25   SHRI BICKAR R. MARAKSU 132513755 18-11-2025 E-CPO41

DEPARTMENT SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE (C) MPRO MEGHALA

07-NOV-25  SHRI BERNARD CH. MARAK 132511714 11-11-2025 E-CPO42

DEPARTMENT Superintendent Of Police East Khasi Hills  Shillong

15-OCT-25   SHRI RIBERKOS WARJRIU B 132513893 04-11-2025 E-CPO43

15-OCT-25   SHRI BIPUL CH BOROHAVI 132513896 04-11-2025 E-CPO44

11-NOV-25 SHRI GOPAL BAHADUR GURU 132513452 11-11-2025 E-CPO45

18-NOV-25   SHRI PRADIP KONGWANGA 132511164 18-11-2025 E-CPO46

14-NOV-25   SHRI UTPAL DEUB INSPECT 132512570 19-11-2025 E-CPO47

14-NOV-25  SHRI NEPHILSTON G MOMIN 132513393 19-11-2025 E-CPO48

DEPARTMENT SUPERINTENDENT OF POLICE W.G.HILLS, TURA, ME

03-OCT-25   SHRI FERDINAND MARAKA 132513556 03-10-2025 E-CPO49

DEPARTMENT U/SECY TO THE G.O.M SOIL & WATER CONSERVATI

19-NOV-25   SHRI ZENEDICK D SHIRADI 132513628 19-11-2025 E-CPO50
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DEPARTMENT UNDER SECT TO THE GOVT. OF MEGHALAYA SECTT

30-OCT-25  SHRI PROHITSON B SANGMA 132513898 04-11-2025 E-CPO51

30-OCT-25  SHRI BEDMINTHONE MOMIN 132513916 10-11-2025 E-CPO52

26-NOV-25 SHRI BOLKAN RANGE RYNJAH 132513167 26-11-2025 E-CPO53

26-NOV-25   SHRI WANLANG LYNGDOH 132513247 26-11-2025 E-CPO54

DEPARTMENT ZONAL OFFICER (WEAVING) KHASI & JAINTIA HILL

12-NOV-25   SHRI TAWELSON SANGMAJ 132512436 17-11-2025 E-CPO55


